	Name
	Ward
	Party
	Address
	Telephone/
Mobile
	Email

	Cllr James Baggaley

	Castle
	Labour
	93 Charles Street
Newark
NG24 1RN
	07912 076407
	j.baggaley15@gmail.com

	Cllr Mrs Irene Brown
	Bridge
	Independent
	57 Yorke Drive
Newark
NG24 2HH
	
	n/a

	Cllr Max Cope
	Devon
	Conservative
	‘Kairiba’
15 Bailey Road
Newark
NG24 4EW
	01636 687582
	

	Cllr Mrs Esther Cropper
	Beacon
	Green 
	15 William Street
Newark
NG24 1QS
	
	esthercropper@yahoo.co.uk 

	Cllr Mrs Rita Crowe
	Beacon
	Conservative
	38 Winchilsea Avenue
Newark
NG24 4AD
	01636 702055


	rita.crowe@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 



	Cllr Rob Crowe
	Devon
	Conservative
	38 Winchilsea Avenue
Newark
NG24 4AD
	01636 702055


	robert.crowe@newark-sherwooddc.gov.uk 


	Cllr Mrs Gill Dawn
	Bridge
	Independent
	18 Beaumont Walk
Newark
NG24 2DD
	01636 651592

07910 899613
	n/a 

	Cllr Ms Lisa Geary
	Sleaford
	Labour
	12A Hatton Gardens
Newark
NG24 4BX
	
	cllrlisa@gmail.com



	Cllr Laurence Goff
	Devon
	Labour
	14 The Osiers
Newark
NG24 4TP
	01636 681878

07794 613879
	laurencegoff4newark@yahoo.co.uk

	Cllr Jay Henderson
	Beacon
	Green
	13 Wright Street
Newark

NG24 1PJ
	
	jaymarchie@gmail.com

	Cllr Dennis Jones
	Devon
	Labour
	33 Staunton Road
Newark
NG24 4EX
	01636 680154

07756 509827
	dennis.jones1@ntlworld.com

	Cllr Miss Diane Ledger
	Bridge
	Independent
	220 Yorke Drive
Newark
NG24 2HL
	07842 530458
	dikitty@hotmail.co.uk 

	Cllr Johno Lee
	Devon
	Conservative
	53 Stirling Drive
Coddington
Newark
NG24 2TB
	07709 577865
	johno+1@live.co.uk 

	Cllr David Lloyd
	Beacon
	Conservative
	1 The Close
Newark
NG24 1NR
	07929 762980
	

	Cllr Mrs Tracy Mathias
	Devon
	Independent
	47 Trinity Road
Newark
NG24 4EN
	07940 911314
	tracy.j.mathias@hotmail.co.uk

	Cllr Ms Jenni Oliver
	Castle
	Conservative
	Andy Oliver Photography
The Wharf
Newark
NG24 1EU
	07704 526403
	oliver415@btinternet.com

	Cllr Mrs Jane Olson
	Magnus
	Labour
	3 Magnus Street
Newark
NG24 1LB
	07793 125902
	musicwithmoffett@gmail.com 

	Cllr Mathew Skinner
	Beacon
	Conservative
	41 Syerston Way
Newark
NG24 2SU
	07733 296331
	mathewskinnerxma@gmail.com




